
The open evenings listed below are mainly vitrtual, but some hjave campus access. Please 
head to the website listed to book your space, and find out further details. Please note 
applications for HETA apprenticeships including engineering, mechanical engingneering, 
fabrication & welding, multi-skilled engineering, instrumentation and process are now open.

COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS

Hull College
Tuesday 14th November 2023 5:30pm to 7:30pm 
Tuesday 5th December 2023 5:30pm to 7:30pm 
Tuesday 6th January 2024 5:30pm to 7:30pm 
Thursday 21st March 2024 5:30pm to 7:30pm 
Saturday 18th May 2024 10:30am to 1pm

Wyke College
Tuesday 14th November 2023 5pm to 8pm 
Thursday 30th November 2023 1:30pm to 5:30pm 
Saturday 20th January 2024 9am to 3pm 

Bishop Burton College
* To speed things up book your place on 
the Bishop Burton website  
Saturday 18th November 2023 10am to 1pm 
Saturday 3rd February 2024 10am to 1pm 
Saturday 20th April 2024 10am to 1pm
Tuesday 14th May 2024 5:30pm to 8pm 
Saturday 15th June 2024 10am to 1pm

East Riding College

Tuesday 21st November 2023 5pm to 7pm 
Saturday 20th January 2024 9:30am to 12pm 
Wednesday 27th March  4pm to 7pm

Wilberforce College

Thursday 16th November 2023 4:30pm to 7pm 
Saturday 25th November 2023 9.30am to 12.30pm 
Saturday 13th January 2024 9:30am to 12:30pm 

Humberside Engineering Training 
Association (HETA)
Each date will host 2 sessions, starting at 5pm and 
6pm

Thursday 16th November 2023 
Thursday 14th December 2023 
Thursday 18th January 2024 
Thursday 22nd February 2024 
Thursday 14th March 2024

To book onto our open evenings at Hull- 
please email hulladmin@heta.co.uk or 
phone 01482 826635. 
 
St Mary’s Sixth Form College
Thursday 9th November 2023 6pm to 8:30pm 
 
Ron Dearing UTC
Saturday 25th November 2023 5pm to 8pm 
Thursday 11th January 2024 5pm to 8pm

Spotlight on Allied Health Professions
Would you like to know more about Allied Health 
professions:

• Register on https://events.teams.microsoft.
com/event/64b627dd-7f07-4ced-a30b-
829ee79d93fd@37c354b2-85b0-47f5-b222-
07b48d774ee3 for a free webinar on 13th 
November 2023 to the Meet Allied Health 
Professionals

• Search interactive career pathways to find a 
career for you

• Explore education & training pathways to find the 
best route into the sector for you

• Search and apply for jobs

• Search and apply for apprenticeships

• Prepare like a pro - useful guides for writing a CV 
& Interview techniques

Please remember to check our Twitter 
accounts: 
@kelvincareers and @nsghull
& the Careers pages on the school 
websites for further updates.
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